MOVIMENTO DE CONNTEINERES (UNIDADES)
EXPORTACAO

MES

Jan

Fev
Mar
Abr
Mai
Jun

Jul
Ago
Set

Out
Nov
Dez

4.336
4.377
6.570
5.843
5.765
5.781
5.957
6.502
6.704
6.813
5.634

385
264
362
440
258
304
291
253
293
206
235

IMPORTACAO TOTAL
CHEIO VAZIO CHEIO VAZIO CHEIO VAZIO 2001
1529 2812 5.865 3.197 9.062
1.349 2666 5.726 2930 8.656
2192 4413 8762 4.775 13.537
1.672 3.483 7.515 3.923 11438
1.648 3.926 7.413 4.184 11.597
1557 3.488 7.338 3.792 11.130
1.465 3.761 7.422 4.052 11474
1.678 5126 8.180 5.379 13.559
1.752 4871 8.456 5.164 13.620
1.697 4.059 8510 4.265 12.775
1.285 4392 6.919 4.627 11.546
1.737 5248 8332 5465 13.797

6.595

TOTAL 70.877

217

3.508

2000
8.034
8.749
9.718
8.534
8.948
8.657
8.635
8.373
9.585
9.108
8.727
9.831

%
13
-1
39
34
30
29
33
62
42
40
32
40

19.561 48.245 90.438 51.753 142.191 106.899 33

UNIDADES

VAZIO
38%

CHEIO
62%

ESTATISTICAS (DEZEMBRO/2000)

MOVIMENTO DE CONTEINERES (UNIDADES)

MES

Jan

Fev
Mar
Abr
Mai
Jun

Jul
Ago
Set

Out
Nov

8.034
8.749
9.718
8.534
8.948
8.657
8.635
8.373
9.585
9.108

EXPORTACAO IMPORTACAO TOTAL
CHEIO VAZIO CHEIO VAZIO CHEIO VAZIO GERAL
3.668 484 1.446 2416  5.134  2.900
4.118 507 1.358 2766  5.476  3.273
4.133 418 2.211 2956  6.344 3374
4774 235 1.549 1.976  6.323 2211
4.179 366 1.633 2770 5812  3.136
3.924 398 1.433 2902 5357  3.300
3.950 609 1.885 2191  5.835  2.800
4.216 421 1.351 2.385 5567  2.806
4.808 196 2.140 2441  6.948  2.637
4.327 428 1.700 2.653  6.027  3.081
4.594 206 1.461 2466  6.055  2.672

8.727



Dez 4.838 223 1.594 3.176 6.432 S 9.831
TOTAL 51.549 4.491 19.761  31.098 71.310 35.589 106.899



